## Resident Ministers Endowment Campaign Commitment

I/We wish to make a contribution to First Presbyterian Church of Ann Arbor's ResidentMinistry Endowment.

Name(s)	
Address	
Email	Phone(s)
I/we hereby pledge/agree to contribute the sum of:	
\$ Total (Gift or Pledge)	
\$ Payment Enclosed	
S Balance to be paid over a period of	years
Payments on my/our pledge will be made beginning:// and will be made:	
Semi-Annually 🗖 Annually 🗖 Other (Dates):	
□ I/We wish to remain anonymous	
□ I/We wish my/our name(s) to be listed among the campaign of donors as follows:	
Signature(s):	Date://
Please make checks payable to First Presbyterian Church and note the Resident Ministry Endowment Fund on the memo line. First Presbyterian Church of Ann Arbor is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Contributions are tax deductible as prescribed by law.	

First Presbyterian Church of Ann Arbor 1432 Washtenaw Avenue Ann Arbor, MI 48104

20

